Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 149
Max Mar ks: 700
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1
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12

Regi stration No
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88040322115023

88040322115026

88040322115027

88040322115028

88040322115029

88040322115030

88040322115032

88040322115034

88040322115035

88040322115036

88040322115038

Br anch Name

Name
LOVEPREET

TARANVI R SI NGH

SI MRANJI' TSI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

PAWAN KUMAR

BHUPI NDER SI NGH

SALI NDER KUVAR

SUNNY KUVAR

BALW NDER SI NGH

RAVI KUVAR

SAURAV KUVAR

MANPREET KUMAR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR
LABORATORY ASSI STANT

Senest er o1 Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .
487

8/ 2017
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(0169

(0 /175

(0163

(0 /170

(0163
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(0 /51

(0 /170

(0169

(0 /173

(0169

(O /196

(0166

(0 /195
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Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 149
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

13

14

15

16

17
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23

Regi stration No

88040322115038

88040322115039

88040322115040

88040322115041

88040322115042

88040322115044

88040322115045

88040322115049

88040322115051
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88040322115054

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR
Br anch Name

LABORATORY ASSI STANT

Senest er 1

Nane Mks. Qbt .

MANPREET KUMAR

SAHI L TOOR

| NDERPREET SI NGH

RAVI

HARDEEP SI NGH 500

GURSHARAN SI NGH

DI LBAG SI NGH

HARDEEP SI NGH

PRI NCE KUMAR

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

JATI NDER SI NGH

NI TIN TOOR

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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99911
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Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR

Cour se Code: 149 Br anch Name : LABORATORY ASSI STANT
Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er o1
S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
88040322115054 Nl TIN TOOR 99966 (R /16 )/
24 88040322115056 PAUL 99911 (R /45 )/ 17 99912 (O /57 )/ 8 REAPPEAR

99913 (0O /60 ) 17 99915 (0O /225 )1 27
99966 (R /30 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



